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7. VELESLALOM LESARJEV
Uradni rezultati
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Uvr. Bib. Ime in Priimek Run 1 Uvr. Run 2 Uvr. Čas Zaostanek

  Ženske  

1 2 Polona Razingar Sladič 40.14 (1) 40.14

2 9 Maruša Kristan 42.14 (2) 42.14 2.00

3 1 Nataša Albreht 42.98 (3) 42.98 2.84

4 3 Majda Prešeren 47.47 (4) 47.47 7.33

5 8 Polona Ivanež 55.65 (5) 55.65 15.51

Ni štartal - Run 1

4 Nada Soklič

Ni štartal - Run 2

1 Nataša Albreht 42.98 (3)

2 Polona Razingar Sladič 40.14 (1)

3 Majda Prešeren 47.47 (4)

8 Polona Ivanež 55.65 (5)

9 Maruša Kristan 42.14 (2)

  Moški  

1 52 Simon Lavtižar 36.17 (1) 36.17

2 59 Franci Soklič 38.92 (2) 38.92 2.75

3 25 Tomaž Gatej 41.59 (3) 41.59 5.42

4 42 Slavko Pohar 41.92 (4) 41.92 5.75

5 20 Jernej Rijavec 42.92 (5) 45.37 (3) 42.92 6.75

6 55 Tadej Volk 43.15 (6) 55.73 (7) 43.15 6.98

7 16 Tomo Rus 43.39 (7) 47.44 (4) 43.39 7.22

8 19 Roman Švab 43.58 (8) 43.58 7.41

9 41 Joško Potočnik 44.11 (9) 44.32 (1) 44.11 7.94

10 49 Franci Šmit 44.15 (10) 44.42 (2) 44.15 7.98

11 27 Janez Furlan 44.47 (11) 47.80 (5) 44.47 8.30

12 17 Eetu Tourunen 44.98 (12) 44.98 8.81

13 13 Sandi Jurejevčič 45.17 (13) 45.17 9.00

14 43 Črtomir Korenčan 45.88 (14) 47.82 (6) 45.88 9.71

15 48 Tomaž Mohorč 46.94 (15) 46.94 10.77

16 38 Igor Šranc 47.48 (16) 47.48 11.31

17 46 Andraž Krmelj 48.05 (17) 48.05 11.88

18 45 Sandi Rot 51.45 (18) 51.45 15.28

19 47 Blaž Javornik 51.56 (19) 51.56 15.39

20 61 Mitja Urh 54.07 (20) 54.07 17.90

21 64 Uroš Pogačar 55.83 (21) 55.83 19.66

22 28 Bojan Ahčin 56.69 (22) 56.69 20.52

23 60 Luka Sprinčnik 57.22 (23) 57.22 21.05

24 31 Viktor Oblak 58.98 (24) 57.41 (8) 57.41 21.24

25 23 Zoran Stankovič 1:01.23 (25) 1:01.23 25.06

26 30 Vinko Bertoncelj 1:03.85 (26) 1:05.86 (9) 1:03.85 27.68

Ni štartal - Run 1

11 Anton Dragan
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Uvr. Bib. Ime in Priimek Run 1 Uvr. Run 2 Uvr. Čas Zaostanek

40 Stanislav Leskovšek

50 Marjan Valentinčič

Disqualifiés - Run 1

24 Vilko Radič

Ni štartal - Run 2

13 Sandi Jurejevčič 45.17 (13)

17 Eetu Tourunen 44.98 (12)

19 Roman Švab 43.58 (8)

23 Zoran Stankovič 1:01.23 (25)

25 Tomaž Gatej 41.59 (3)

28 Bojan Ahčin 56.69 (22)

38 Igor Šranc 47.48 (16)

42 Slavko Pohar 41.92 (4)

45 Sandi Rot 51.45 (18)

46 Andraž Krmelj 48.05 (17)

47 Blaž Javornik 51.56 (19)

48 Tomaž Mohorč 46.94 (15)

52 Simon Lavtižar 36.17 (1)

59 Franci Soklič 38.92 (2)

60 Luka Sprinčnik 57.22 (23)

64 Uroš Pogačar 55.83 (21)

Disqualifiés - Run 2

61 Mitja Urh 54.07 (20)


